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What to Expect 

 

This is a family show, everyone is 
welcome. 

 

The show will last 40 minutes. 
 

 

The themes of the show are fun, 
surprise, humour and adventure. 



 

This show has British Sign 
Language as part of the show.  
 
 
 
 
 
A performer will use British Sign 
Language on the stage.  

 

This show will be audio described, 
please ask an appetite access 
steward for a headset if you would 
like to hear the audio description. 

 

The show will be outside. Outside 
the Potteries Museum and Art 
Gallery, near the Spitfire Gallery. 



 

The show will be performed on a big 
circular stage, with rigging above it. 
 

 

There will be limited seating so 
some people may have to stand to 
watch the show. 

The show will include dance, circus, 
theatre and story telling. 



 

 

The performers will be doing 
acrobatics and climbing up high 
ladders, they are trained and this is 
very safe. 

 

Do not climb on or get close to the 
stage. 



 

You can clap and make noise for 
the performers during the show and 
at the end. 

 

The Chicken-Man may throw some 
rubbish off the stage. You do not 
need to interact with it.  

 

You can leave at any point during 
the show. You can also come back 
any time during the show. 
You can make noise and move 
around during the show. 



 

In the show, you will watch a story 
about Tommy. 

 

There will also be Tommy’s friend 
Fish, who he will play with. 

 

Tommy will go looking for Fish later 
in the show. 



 

Tommy will meet a pipe worm and 
find out what is happening to the 
river. 

 

Tommy will get into a conflict with 
Chicken-Man. 

 

Tommy will then meet Algae and 
they will not get along. 



 

Tommy will face Algae and 
Chicken-Man again, until he defeats 
them both. 

 

The show will involve the 
characters, rolling and tumbling, 
performing  acrobatics and climbing 
tricks. 



 

The performers will also be dancing 
with music.  

 

The performers will sometimes 
perform tricks with each other. 

 

At the end of the show the 
performers will bow, this is a good 
time to clap and make lots of noise. 



 

The show Fish Boy is made by 
2Faced Dance Company. 

 


